Jugendcup Gym Berner Oberland 13. Mai 2018

Einzelrangliste

Rang
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Name
Rychen
Baudenbacher
Garcia

Rubi

Villiger
Begenmis
Kohler
Roschi

Bulk
Fluckiger
Rusch
Rudaz
Zumwald
Mattioli
Amacher
Monti di Sopra
Blum
Heusser
Patocchi
Jenny
Chalkidis
von Déaniken
Thierstein
Schumacher
Kunzli
Thomet
Stiibi
Gihara
Baldomi
Eiholzer
Sigrist
Bertholet

Vorname
Nino
Jan
Miguel
Lukas
Timon
Emir
Xander
Joel

Fin
Pascal
Elija
Timo
Maro
Lino
Nando
Timo
Noah
Jens
Davide
Luan
Georgios
Nick
Sandro
Leandro
Ben
Leander
Jaron
Akash
Noel
Cedric
Enea

Thomas

Einfuhrungsprogramm
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Verein

BTV Bern

Gym Berner Oberland
Gym Berner Oberland
BTV Bern

Gym Berner Oberland
BTV Bern

BTV Bern

TV Wiinnewil

BTV Bern

TV Steffisburg

TV Steffisburg

TV Winnewil

BTV Bern

Gym Berner Oberland
TV Steffisburg

GeKu TV Thun

TV Steffisburg

TV Steffisburg

BTV Bern

TV Wiinnewil

Gym Berner Oberland
GeKu TV Thun

TV Steffisburg

Gym Berner Oberland
GeKu TV Thun

BTV Bern

Gym Berner Oberland
BTV Bern

Gym Berner Oberland
BTV Bern

BTV Bern

TSV Gurmels
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11.40
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11.00
10.60
10.40
8.70
10.50
8.60
10.20
9.60
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10.00
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8.70
7.70
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11.10
10.30
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8.10
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Legende: Geraterang / A-Note End-Note
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12.95
13.25
12.00
11.70
12.50
12.30
12.65
12.55
12.40
11.20
11.60
12.55
11.80
12.00
11.55
12.15
10.40
11.20
10.85
12.70
10.40
11.95

9.10
11.90
11.60
11.30
11.90

9.60
10.80
11.15

8.50
10.65

i . L L
3/ 290 1215 2/ 350 1275
3/ 290 1215 3/ 350 12.70
6/ 290 11.95 14/ 300 11.95
2/ 290 1230 1/ 35 13.10
5/ 275 12.05 5/ 300 12.30
20 / 225 11.05 6/ 300 12.20
14/ 240 11.60 7/ 35 1215
21/ 225 11.00 7/ 300 1215
21/ 225 11.00 24 / 300 11.20
12 / 240 11.65 20 / 300 11.65
10/ 240 11.70 4/ 300 1235
15 / 240 11.40 12 / 300 12.00
19/ 180 11.15 16 / 300 11.90
8/ 275 11.75 7/ 300 1215
18 / 235 11.20 25 / 300 11.15
12 / 240 11.65 19 / 300 11.70
7/ 240 11.85 25 / 300 11.15
1/ 290 12.40 25 / 300 11.15
23/ 180 10.95 14/ 300 11.95
10 / 240 11.70 32/ 050 8.70
16 / 225 11.35 10 / 300 12.10
27 / 225 10.65 1/ 300 12.05
8/ 240 11.75 29 /300 11.00
24 /| 225 10.85 18 / 300 11.75
17 [ 225 11.30 31/ 300 10.75
29 / 150 10.50 21/ 350 11.55
32/ 150 5.85 17/ 300 11.80
31/ 150 10.15 23 / 300 11.35
30 / 150 10.40 12/ 300 12.00
25 / 165 10.70 30 / 300 10.80
28 /| 150 10.60 22 / 300 11.45
25 / 225 10.70 28 / 300 11.10
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13.15
13.10
12.30

8.80
12.00
11.00
12.00
12.40
11.75
11.60
10.60
12.55
10.60
12.35
11.05
11.00
11.40

9.40
10.10
11.70
11.20
10.20
10.00
10.55
11.10
10.35
11.50

8.90

9.30

9.75

8.90

8.70

Total
76.50
75.80
72.20
70.90
70.65
70.15
69.90
69.30
68.95
68.80
68.75
68.20
67.75
67.75
66.95
66.90
66.60
66.15
66.05
65.60
64.25
64.05
63.95
63.45
63.45
63.40
63.05
61.90
61.80
61.10
59.85
58.85
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Mannschaftsrangliste EinfiUhrungsprogramm
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein B o~ <!> é X w1 1 Total
1 BTV1
Begenmis Emir 2011 BTV Bern 11.70 11.90 12.30 11.05 12.20 11.00
Kohler Xander 2010 BTV Bern 11.60 9.90 12.65 11.60 12.15 12.00
Rubi Lukas 2010 BTV Bern 11.90 13.10 11.70 12.30 13.10 8.80
Rychen Nino 2010 BTV Bern 12.00 13.50 12.95 12.15 12.75 13.15
35.60 38.50 37.90 36.05 38.05 36.15 222.25
2 GymBeo1
Baudenbacher Jan 2010 Gym Berner Oberland 11.40 13.20 13.25 12.15 12.70 13.10
Garcia Miguel 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 11.90 12.10 12.00 11.95 11.95 12.30
Mattioli Lino 2009 Gym Berner Oberland 8.60 10.90 12.00 11.75 12.15 12.35
Villiger Timon 2010 Gym Berner Oberland 10.00 11.80 12.50 12.05 12.30 12.00
33.30 37.10 37.75 36.15 37.15 37.75 219.20
3 Steffisburg 1
Amacher Nando 2007 TV Steffisburg 10.20 11.80 11.55 11.20 11.15 11.05
Fluckiger Pascal 2007 TV Steffisburg 10.60 12.10 11.20 11.65 11.65 11.60
Rusch Elija 2007 TV Steffisburg 10.40 12.10 11.60 11.70 12.35 10.60
31.20 36.00 34.35 34.55 35.15 33.25 204.50
4 BTV2
Bulk Fin 2011 BTV Bern 11.00 11.60 12.40 11.00 11.20 11.75
Patocchi Davide 2010 BTV Bern 10.30 11.90 10.85 10.95 11.95 10.10
Thomet Leander 2011 BTV Bern 9.70 10.00 11.30 10.50 11.55 10.35
Zumwald Maro 2011 BTV Bern 10.50 11.80 11.80 11.15 11.90 10.60
31.80 35.30 35.50 33.10 35.40 32.70 203.80
5 Winnewil
Jenny Luan 2009 TV Winnewil 10.00 10.80 12.70 11.70 8.70 11.70
Roschi Joel 2010 TV Winnewil 9.30 11.90 12.55 11.00 12.15 12.40
Rudaz Timo 2009 TV Winnewil 8.70 11.00 12.55 11.40 12.00 12.55
28.00 33.70 37.80 34.10 32.85 36.65 203.10
6 Gym Beo 2
Baldomi Noel 2012 Gym Berner Oberland 8.50 10.80 10.80 10.40 12.00 9.30
Chalkidis Georgios 2010 Gym Berner Oberland 8.50 10.70 10.40 11.35 12.10 11.20
Schumacher Leandro 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 8.70 9.70 11.90 10.85 11.75 10.55
Stiibi Jaron 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 11.10 10.90 11.90 5.85 11.80 11.50
28.30 32.40 34.60 32.60 35.90 33.25 197.05
7 Steffisburg 2
Blum Noah 2008 TV Steffisburg 9.90 11.90 10.40 11.85 11.15 11.40
Heusser Jens 2005 TV Steffisburg 10.70 11.30 11.20 12.40 11.15 9.40
Thierstein Sandro 2006 TV Steffisburg 10.60 11.50 9.10 11.75 11.00 10.00
31.20 34.70 30.70 36.00 33.30 30.80 196.70
8 Thun
Kiinzli Ben 2008 GeKu TV Thun 7.70 11.00 11.60 11.30 10.75 11.10
Monti di Sopra Timo 2008 GeKu TV Thun 9.60 10.80 12.15 11.65 11.70 11.00
von Daniken Nick 2008 GeKu TV Thun 8.50 10.70 11.95 10.65 12.05 10.20
25.80 32.50 35.70 33.60 34.50 32.30 194.40
9 BTV3
Eiholzer Cedric 2011 BTV Bern 8.10 10.60 11.15 10.70 10.80 9.75
Gihara Akash 2011 BTV Bern 10.30 11.60 9.60 10.15 11.35 8.90
Sigrist Enea 2012 BTV Bern 9.20 11.20 8.50 10.60 11.45 8.90

27.60 33.40 29.25 31.45 33.60 27.55 182.85
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Name
Schneider
Martin

Guex
Steiner
Aebersold
Rusticeanu
Gartner
Brandenburg
Diaz
Schneider
Tanner
Liniger
Dappen
Ragonesi
Lehmann
Hirschi

Feuz

Liniger
Kropfli
Tehrani
Neuenschwander
Liechti
Bommeli
Roth

Bulk

Stibal
Andenmatten
Marthaler
Winiger
Eggenschwiler
Lehmann
Kessler
Hunkeler

Jungo

Vorname
Mauro
Ivan
Enea
Matia
Gian
Philip
Jeremy
Loris
Skyler
Dylan
Simon
Levin
Yannis
Vincent
Timon
Finn
Jan
Luca
Flynn
Kian
Cedric
Juri
Olivier
Denny
Ben-Bastiar
Enea
Raphael
Max
Tim
Sven
Lukas
Yves
Yann

Julian

Programm 1
Jg Verein
2009 BTV Bern
2009 BTV Bern
2009 TV Steffisburg
2009 BTV Bern
2009 TV Steffisburg
2008 BTV Bern
2008 BTV Bern
2008 BTV Bern
2008 TV Steffisburg
2008 BTV Bern
2008 BTV Bern
2007 Gym Berner Oberland
2007 BTV Bern
2009 Freiburgia
2008 Gym Berner Oberland
2009 BTV Bern
2009 BTV Bern
2008 Gym Berner Oberland
2008 BTV Bern
2009 Gym Berner Oberland
2004 TV Steffisburg
2009 BTV Bern
2008 BTV Bern
2008 BTV Bern
2007 BTV Bern
2006 BTV Bern
2009 Gym Berner Oberland
2009 BTV Bern
2008 TV Winnewil
2007 TSV Gurmels
2007 TV Winnewil
2006 GeKu TV Thun
2006 TSV Gurmels
2006 TSV Gurmels
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9.35
10.60
9.25
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8.90
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11.50
12.70
12.45
12.50
12.35
12.60
12.10
12.00
10.75
10.30
12.00
10.50
11.30
10.10
10.70
10.60

7.80

8.10

Total
79.20
76.15
75.75
75.30
75.30
75.10
74.20
73.60
73.20
73.05
72.35
71.30
70.30
69.90
69.90
69.85
69.60
69.50
69.45
68.55
68.20
66.95
66.75
66.65
66.10
65.50
64.55
63.35
58.00
57.80
57.10
54.75
51.55
47.90
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Mannschaftsrangliste Programm 1
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein B é, é, X v T 1. Total
1 BTV1
Brandenburg Loris 2008 BTV Bern 12.10 12.70 12.80 12.70 10.80 12.50
Rusticeanu Philip 2008 BTV Bern 12.50 14.00 13.50 13.55 8.35 13.20
Schneider Mauro 2009 BTV Bern 12.30 14.50 13.75 13.15 12.60 12.90
Tanner Simon 2008 BTV Bern 11.60 13.30 11.85 13.25 8.75 13.60
36.90 41.80 40.05 39.95 32.15 39.70 230.55
2 Steffisburg
Aebersold Gian 2009 TV Steffisburg 11.80 14.00 13.00 13.20 10.55 12.75
Diaz Skyler 2008 TV Steffisburg 11.70 13.10 12.05 13.15 11.50 11.70
Guex Enea 2009 TV Steffisburg 12.20 13.20 12.25 13.00 12.50 12.60
Neuenschwander Cedric 2004 TV Steffisburg 10.60 12.20 11.25 12.90 8.90 12.35
35.70 40.30 37.30 39.35 34.55 37.70 224.90
3 BTV2
Martin Ivan 2009 BTV Bern 12.60 12.40 12.55 13.15 12.50 12.95
Schneider Dylan 2008 BTV Bern 10.70 12.70 12.80 12.60 11.15 13.10
Steiner Matia 2009 BTV Bern 11.80 11.90 12.90 12.75 13.00 12.95
35.10 37.00 38.25 38.50 36.65 39.00 224.50
4 BTV3
Déappen Yannis 2007 BTV Bern 11.00 12.40 11.75 13.30 10.00 11.85
Feuz Jan 2009 BTV Bern 12.20 12.90 11.60 12.05 9.35 11.50
Gartner Jeremy 2008 BTV Bern 10.90 13.80 12.30 12.65 12.05 12.50
Roth Denny 2008 BTV Bern 10.30 11.20 11.70 13.05 8.40 12.00
34.10 39.10 35.75 39.00 31.40 36.35 215.70
5 Gym Beo
Lehmann Timon 2008  Gym Berner Oberland 11.50 12.00 11.70 13.00 9.55 12.15
Liniger Levin 2007  Gym Berner Oberland 11.70 10.80 12.30 13.10 10.50 12.90
Liniger Luca 2008  Gym Berner Oberland 11.40 10.60 11.75 12.45 10.60 12.70
Tehrani Kian 2009  Gym Berner Oberland 9.90 11.30 12.25 12.70 9.90 12.50
34.60 34.10 36.30 38.80 31.00 38.10 212.90
6 BTV4
Bommeli Olivier 2008 BTV Bern 10.30 12.40 11.40 12.55 8.00 12.10
Hirschi Finn 2009 BTV Bern 11.80 10.90 12.00 12.55 11.00 11.60
Kropfli Flynn 2008 BTV Bern 11.40 12.30 11.65 12.40 9.25 12.45
Marthaler Max 2009 BTV Bern 11.50 11.70 10.70 11.50 7.45 10.50
34.70 36.40 35.05 37.50 28.25 36.15 208.05
7 BTVS5
Bulk Ben-Bastian 2007 BTV Bern 11.10 11.80 11.10 11.90 9.45 10.75
Liechti Juri 2009 BTV Bern 10.90 10.00 11.35 12.30 9.80 12.60
Stibal Enea 2006 BTV Bern 10.30 12.00 11.25 11.95 9.70 10.30
32.30 33.80 33.70 36.15 28.95 33.65 198.55
8 Gurmels
Eggenschwiler Sven 2007 TSV Gurmels 8.40 9.30 9.55 11.50 8.95 10.10
Hunkeler Yann 2006 TSV Gurmels 8.00 8.40 8.95 11.60 6.80 7.80
Jungo Julian 2006 TSV Gurmels 8.00 5.80 8.60 12.10 5.30 8.10

24.40 23.50 27.10 35.20 21.05 26.00 157.25
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Name
Balmer
Buholzer
Baumgartner
Schneider
Mullis
Weber
Schranz
Schneider
Steffen
Hubacher
Wiithrich
Stattenberger
Jenny

Programm 2
Vorname Jg Verein
Nils 2006 BTV Bern
Marius 2007 Gym Berner Oberland
Aiko 2007 BTV Bern
Ben 2005 BTV Bern
Louis 2007 BTV Bern
Leon 2007 BTV Bern
Andriko 2004 Gym Berner Oberland
Nevio 2007 BTV Bern
Jonas 2007 GeKu TV Thun
Jaric 2005 GeKu TV Thun
Gil 2006 TV Wiinnewil
Cédric 2005 TSV Gurmels
Nicola 2006 TV Wiinnewil
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2.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.00
6.70
7.00
5.30
4.90
8.20
4.40
4.40
5.10
5.50
2.80
3.90
3.40

1/ 3.00
1/ 3.00
3/ 3.00
5/ 3.00
10 / 3.00
5/ 3.00
71/ 3.00
4/ 3.00
71/ 3.00
12/ 3.00
1/ 3.00
13/ 2.00
9/ 3.00

12.40
12.40
12.30
11.90
10.90
11.90
11.60
12.00
11.60

8.40

9.60

8.20
11.20
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2.50
3.00
1.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.50
2.00

Legende: Geraterang / A-Note End-Note

10.35
11.70
9.20
9.75
9.80
9.50
8.50
10.30
7.80
8.80
8.65
8.60
7.90
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3.65
3.65
3.50
3.45
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.35

13.20
12.75
12.40
12.25
12.75
12.00
12.80
11.20
12.55
13.00
12.30
11.90
11.50

L LE
1/ 300
2/ 350
4/ 250
3/ 3.00
6/ 250
9/ 200
1/ 200
5/ 250
7/ 150
12/ 150
8/ 250
10 /200
13/ 150

11.65
11.50
10.70
10.85
10.00
8.40
7.90
10.20
9.10
7.45
8.85
8.15
6.90
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4.00
4.80
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
4.00
2.50
2.50
3.00
3.80
3.50
3.80

13.00
14.10
12.10
11.40
12.00
10.25
12.00

8.00

9.50

9.50
10.30
11.50
10.90

Total
69.60
69.15
63.70
61.45
60.35
60.25
57.20
56.10
55.65
52.65
52.50
52.25
51.80



Jugendcup Gym Berner Oberland 13. Mai 2018

Mannschaftsrangliste Programm 2
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein B é, é, X v T 1. Total
1 BTV1
Balmer Nils 2006 BTV Bern 9.00 12.40 10.35 13.20 11.65 13.00
Schneider Ben 2005 BTV Bern 5.30 11.90 9.75 12.25 10.85 11.40
Schneider Nevio 2007 BTV Bern 4.40 12.00 10.30 11.20 10.20 8.00
14.30 24.40 20.65 25.45 22.50 24.40 131.70
2 BTV2
Baumgartner Aiko 2007 BTV Bern 7.00 12.30 9.20 12.40 10.70 12.10
Mullis Louis 2007 BTV Bern 4.90 10.90 9.80 12.75 10.00 12.00
Weber Leon 2007 BTV Bern 8.20 11.90 9.50 12.00 8.40 10.25
15.20 24.20 19.30 25.15 20.70 24.10 128.65
3 GymBeo
Buholzer Marius 2007  Gym Berner Oberland 6.70 12.40 11.70 12.75 11.50 14.10
Schranz Andriko 2004  Gym Berner Oberland 4.40 11.60 8.50 12.80 7.90 12.00
11.10 24.00 20.20 25.55 19.40 26.10 126.35
4 Thun
Hubacher Jaric 2005 GeKu TV Thun 5.50 8.40 8.80 13.00 7.45 9.50
Steffen Jonas 2007  GeKu TV Thun 5.10 11.60 7.80 12.55 9.10 9.50
10.60 20.00 16.60 25.55 16.55 19.00 108.30
5 Wiinnewil
Jenny Nicola 2006 TV Winnewil 3.40 11.20 7.90 11.50 6.90 10.90
Wiithrich Gil 2006 TV Winnewil 2.80 9.60 8.65 12.30 8.85 10.30

6.20 20.80 16.55 23.80 15.75 21.20 104.30



